Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
Bank

UCO Bank
Bank IFSC

UCBA0000231

Bank Account

02310110047033
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

CSNPD7404A

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A ) 27,945.00

Net Salary in words
Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Five Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 10,474.17

HRA 5,237.08

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Conveyance Allowance 1,600.00

Fuel 5,243.75

Arrear Basic 1,821.56

Arrear HRA 910.77

Arrear Fuel 1,407.67